

A division of Cronulla School of Arts Inc. ABN 66 152 107 979 003 6 Surf Rd, Cronulla NSW, 2230

Phone: 02 9523 2779

Website: www.artstheatrecronulla.com.au

## MEMBERSHIP FORM

The Arts Theatre Cronulla is a community-based, non-professional organisation. Members of the theatre on an honorary basis carry out all aspects of production and administration. Members of the Arts Theatre Cronulla are people who are interested in being involved in the theatre actively.

Prospective applicants for membership please consider the following: if you are primarily interested in attending Arts Theatre Cronulla productions as part of the audience, theatre Membership is not necessary. If you wish to become actively involved in the Arts Theatre Cronulla, please tick the "Membership" box and complete your personal details.

		to or at the AGM (last Tuesday in March) for you to remain an Arts Theatre	member.
NEW M	IEMBER RENEWAL		
		chool of Arts Membership Fee \$15 + Arts Theatre Cronulla Membership loc, your membership will rollover to the following year.	Fee \$10)
Total I	Membership Fee: \$25	(see page 2 for payment options) M	F
SURNAME:		GIVEN NAMES:	
ADDRE	SS:		
SUBURB:		POSTCODE:	
TELEPHONE: (mobile)(home)			
EMAIL	ADDRESS:		
Please	tick the box for the activiti	ies in which you are interested. Prior knowledge or skills are not essential	
	FRONT OF HOUSE	Ushering; serving interval and after-show refreshments	
	BOX OFFICE	Selling tickets on performance nights	
	SET	Constructing and/or painting sets	
	TECHNICAL	Operating lighting and sound during performances	
	BACKSTAGE	Stage management; props; script supervision	
	WARDROBE	Maintaining wardrobe and props	
	ACTING	Performing in our Season, Bareboards and/or Crash Test plays	
	DIRECTING	Contact the Committee for requirements (secretary@artstheatrecronu	lla.com.au)
	WRITING	Writing short & full-length plays	
	DRAMA CLASSES	Weekly acting classes for teenagers & adults	
SIGNAT	TURE OF APPLICANT:	DATE:	
ADMIN	USE ONLY - DATE RECEI	VED:APPROVED BY:	



A division of Cronulla School of Arts Inc. ABN 66 152 107 979 003 6 Surf Rd, Cronulla NSW, 2230

Phone: 02 9523 2779

Website: www.artstheatrecronulla.com.au

## There are 3 payment options available:

1. Team App - via the Pay Membership menu. This is our preferred method.

Go to: <a href="https://artstheatrecronulla.teamapp.com/?">https://artstheatrecronulla.teamapp.com/?</a> webpage=v1. If you are having difficulty setting up a Team App profile, our Secretary is able to enter your details based on the information provided on your membership form.

2. Direct Deposit - Our bank details are as follows:

BANK: ANZ BSB: 012 430 ACC: 224492163

\*\*\*Your name needs to be clearly referenced in the payment details to avoid any

confusion.\*\*\*

3. Cash/Cheque - A membership form needs to be completed in full. The cash/cheque + form must be posted to PO Box 1141, Cronulla NSW 2230 or handed to a Committee member at the theatre.

Any questions or assistance required, please email: secretary@artstheatrecronulla.com.au

Thank you for supporting the Arts Theatre Cronulla!

ADMIN USE ONLY - DATE RECEIVED:	
---------------------------------	--